Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
SA
S
no
r a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
May 15, 2021
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
PD3P175AT3B
3-Pole Circuit Breaker, 175A, T3 Type for
Symmetra PX250/500kW
Overview
Lead time Special Order - Call for Quoted Lead Times
General
Provided equipment Installation guide
Physical
Depth 21.50 in (54.6 cm)
Height 17.01 in (43.2 cm)
Net Weight 6.22 lb(US) (2.82 kg)
Width 22.01 in (55.9 cm)
Input
Max line current 175 A
Input Frequency 50 Hz
60 Hz
Nominal Input Voltage 3 phase
400 V 3 phases
Output
Maximum Total Current Draw per Phase 175 A
Output connector type Hard Wire 3-wire (3P) 1
Output voltage 480 V 3 phase
400 V 3 phases
Conformance
Product certifications CE
UL Listed
Environmental
Ambient air temperature for operation 32…104 °F (0…40 °C)
Ambient air temperature for storage 5…104 °F (-15…40 °C)
Ordering and shipping details
GTIN 00731304267195
Package weight(Lbs) 8.16 lb(US) (3.7 kg)
2
Packing Units
Package 1 Height 17.01 in (43.2 cm)
Package 1 width 22.01 in (55.9 cm)
Package 1 Length 21.50 in (54.6 cm)
Offer Sustainability
EU RoHS Directive Under investigation
Contractual warranty
Warranty 1 year repair or replace
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Schneider Electric:
  PD3P175AT3B